MILLING TYPE ORBITAL COLD SAW CUT-OFF
  By SRET Equipment
Milling Type Orbital Cold Saw Cut Off
China’s industrial pioneer and leadership, well-proven by hundreds of success installations worldwide
SRET Equipment has developed a state of the art solution for
milling type orbital cold saw cut off that is able to cut heavy section
tube, either round or shaped, in various grade of steel, by quick
and effective cold saw process. Two tungsten carbide-tipped (TCT)

control system Circumferential feeding of double saw blades supported on one rotating
disk
Faster speed, faster by 2-3m/min on the same tube of 6m
length than rectangular coordinate / High productivity
Precision gears driven by servo motor to realize blade circumferential
feeding, benefitting faster and more agile speed
Low energy consumption, low noise < 90db / Environment-
friendly
Thanks to scientific structure design, lightweight traveling carriage
requires lowered driving power. Great sound insulation due to enclosed-
type cutting
MILLING TYPE ORBITAL COLD SAW CUT-OFF
  By SRET Equipment
Model No. Tube Size (mm) Thickness (mm) Length (m) Tolerance (mm) Speed (m/min)
XFJ130 Ø 60 - 130
■ 47 - 102 2.5 - 8.0 5.0 - 18.0 ≤ ±2 Max. 45
XFJ165 Ø 89 - 165
■ 70 - 130 2.5 - 10.0 5.0 - 18.0 ≤ ±2 Max. 45
XFJ219 Ø 114 - 219
■ 90 - 170 3.5 - 12.0 5.0 - 18.0 ≤ ±2 Max. 40
XFJ273 Ø 165 - 273
■ 130 - 215 4.0 - 12.7 5.0 - 18.0 ≤ ±2 Max. 38
XFJ325 Ø 165 - 325
■ 130 - 255 5.0 - 14.0 5.0 - 18.0 ≤ ±2 Max. 35
XFJ406 Ø 219 - 406
■ 170 - 319 6.0 - 16.0 5.0 - 18.0 ≤ ±2 Max. 35
XFJ508 Ø 219 - 508
■ 170 - 400 6.0 - 18.0 5.0 - 18.0 ≤ ±2 Max. 30
XFJ630 Ø 219 - 630
■ 170 - 495 6.0 - 20.0 5.0 - 18.0 ≤ ±2 Max. 30
XFJ660 Ø 325 - 660
■ 255 - 520 6.0 - 22.0 5.0 - 18.0 ≤ ±2 Max. 30
XFJ711 Ø 325 - 711
■ 255 - 560 8.0 - 22.0 5.0 - 18.0 ≤±2 Max. 25
XFJ762 Ø 325 - 762
■ 255 - 600 8.0 - 25.0 5.0 - 18.0 ≤±2 Max. 25
SRET Equipment’s China Headquarters
Shenyang SRET Equipment Co., Ltd
No. 17-11-2-2 Wensu Street, HunNan District,